
03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

02112343 VARGAS MARIE PAULE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02104178 BOVET FRANCOISE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03900456 CABOT CORINNE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907673 COUDEVILLE MALVINA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

02105242 LIEBENGUTH EDITH (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121977 TRILLAULT NATHALIE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03906229 CHEVANNE STÉPHANIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210301/PETAQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

02510272 MAIRE ISABELLE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510213 KOELLER KARINE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

02124058 RANOUX NICOLE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101600 BORNOT DOMINIQUE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02507457 BERTRAND LAURENCE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
020350072 AUTHIER FLORENCE (9999997/Suisse)
  () G - P

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903706 MONNERET ALINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901314 ROUSSELOT-EMART GAELLE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03903207 GLAB CASSANDRA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

07116408 BEAUBERNARD ELODIE (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710117/PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
  () G - P

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  () G - P

05200750 SALARIS CHANTAL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03906806 LAKDAR CHRISTINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906970 DECOMBE PATRICIA (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03902407 ZERBINI STÉPHANIE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02124243 REMOND ANNE SOPHIE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G
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03903207 GLAB CASSANDRA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

05200750 SALARIS CHANTAL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

Office

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02124243 REMOND ANNE SOPHIE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

Office

03906229 CHEVANNE STÉPHANIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210301/PETAQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  () P - G

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

02112343 VARGAS MARIE PAULE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02104178 BOVET FRANCOISE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02105242 LIEBENGUTH EDITH (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121977 TRILLAULT NATHALIE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901314 ROUSSELOT-EMART GAELLE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02124058 RANOUX NICOLE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101600 BORNOT DOMINIQUE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02124243 REMOND ANNE SOPHIE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210301/PETAQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

 - 13

02124058 RANOUX NICOLE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101600 BORNOT DOMINIQUE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

 - 13

05200750 SALARIS CHANTAL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

02112343 VARGAS MARIE PAULE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02104178 BOVET FRANCOISE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

 - 13

03906229 CHEVANNE STÉPHANIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03903207 GLAB CASSANDRA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

 - 13

1/2 Finale 

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903207 GLAB CASSANDRA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

 - 13

02112343 VARGAS MARIE PAULE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02104178 BOVET FRANCOISE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210301/PETAQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

 - 13

Finale

03903207 GLAB CASSANDRA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210301/PETAQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

13 - 13


